Schedule Saturda Y

COURSE 1

O0F15 Coursewalk Large (5 Groups)
Agllity Open Large Daniel walz

12.20 Coursewalk ntermediate (2 Groups)
) / Agjility Open Intermediate Juraj Ruza
i '%ﬂ
& /‘,_ ) Coursewalk Medium (3 Groups)

Aglility open Medivum Tamds Traj

-
-

1745 Coursewalk swmall (3 Groups)
v :
Agility Open small Tands Tra)

end

COURSE 2

08.15

11.00

13.25

17.50

19.20

Coursewalk Medium (3 Groups)
Jumping Opem Medium Juraj Ruza

Coursewalk swmall (2 Groups)
Jumping Open Small 1sabella Stefl

Coursewalk Large (5 Groups)
Jumping Open Large Lisa Frick

Coursewalk ntermediate (2 Groups
Jumping Open ntermediate Isabella Stefl
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